SITE LOCATION
FORT POINT NEIGHBORHOOD
253 SUMMER STREET
AERIAL VIEWS
253 SUMMER STREET
12-19-2016
253 SUMMER STREET
EXTERIOR BUILDING VIEWS

to discontinue any product at any time without notice or obligation and will not
be liable for any consequences resulting from the use of this publication.
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
T 3 8 5 0 - 0 6 M G
MODEL
TRIM FINISH
MARINE
GRADE
OPTION
ORDERING CODE
MODEL TRIM FINISH MARINE
GRADE
T3850
T3850 -01
-02
-03
-04
-04BR
-05
-06
-11
-12BR
-13
-15
-17
White
Black
Gold Plated 24K
Chrome
Brushed Chrome
Architectural Bronze
Antique Copper
Matte White
Brushed Nickel
Satin Nickel
Metallic Grey
Antique Nickel
MG (optional)
May be applied on finishes:
-01, -02, -05, -06, -11 and -15
T3850
3-1/2" Series
PAGE 2/2
MARINE GRADE - Unless otherwise indicated, trims are for interior, cold and exterior locations where fixtures are not subject
to direct rain or snow exposure as in soffits. MARINE GRADE treatment is recommended for exterior, shower and high salinity
environment.
221 WEST 116TH STREET, NEW YORK, NY 10026
TEL: (212) 865-1565 FAX: (212) 865-4217
TYPE VA
LOLITA - FORT POINT - BOSTON, MA
ISSUED FOR BID - DECEMBER 9, 2016
Page 95 of 173
WINDOW SILL LIGHT CUT SHEET
12-19-2016
Specification Sheet / In-grade / L05
L05
Application: Application: Exterior/interior directional in-grade light for
lighting walls, columns, architectural features or landscape features.
Applicable for mounting into floors, walls, ceilings or other surfaces where a
non-obtrusive luminaire is required.
Electrical:  3 x 1W, 350mA or 3 x 2.5W, 700mA LEDs.
LED Input Voltage: 12V DC or 12V AC
Power Consumption: 4W / 9W
Power Supply: DC - Powered by remote 120V, 350mA (3W) or 700mA
(7.5W) 12V DC driver. Recommended TLDAV60W12. Dimmable with
dimming controller, 0-10V dimming. Consult factory.
AC - Recommended TLW120MT050-01 / TLW277MT050 magnetic
transformer (not included). Consult factory for dimming option.
Weight: 2.56lbs (1.16kg) (base extra).